
LLISTAT DEFINITIU ADMESOS PROVA D'ACCÉS EXCURSIONISME I MITJA 

MUNTANYA JURIOL_2020.

                                      ASPIRANTS D'EXCURSIONISME
NIF 1er Cognom 2on Cognom Nom

1 XXXXX538A ALONSO COMAS Miquel AULA 3

2 XXXXX937C ARIAS GASSOL Carles SALA D'ACTES

3 XXXXX912N AUBIA BONACHI Joana SALA D'ACTES

4 XXXXX284Z AYALA GALLARDO Marc SALA D'ACTES

5 XXXXX05 BRIZET Bertrand SALA D'ACTES

6 XXXXX777K BUJ SERVIAN Adolfo SALA D'ACTES

7 XXXXX240J CALVO VIANA Miguel SALA D'ACTES

8 XXXXX131V CASANOVAS JIMÉNEZ Adrià SALA D'ACTES

9 XXXXX316T COLELL SEDANO Aleix SALA D'ACTES

10 XXXXX459T COLOMO PECIÑA Irene SALA D'ACTES

11 XXXXX246W DE LA CALZADA I JOVER Álvaro AULA 3

12 XXXXX7X DRUTA Loredana SALA D'ACTES

13 XXXXX22 DUPUY Lea AULA 3

14 XXXXX745G ERRAZKIN BERMEJO Joseba SALA D'ACTES

15 XXXXX816F FLORIT JUAN Miguel SALA D'ACTES

16 XXXXX571X FRANQUESA I PÉREZ Bernat SALA D'ACTES

17 XXXXX699G FUSTÉ VALENTÍ Marc SALA D'ACTES

18 XXXXX684P GALOBARDES ESTEBAN David SALA D'ACTES

19 XXXXX159B GARCIA DE MENDOZA ESTEBAN Eneko SALA D'ACTES

20 XXXXX393J GAYÀ SANSÓ Toni Joan SALA D'ACTES

21 XXXXX375P GINÉS JAQUET Alberto SALA D'ACTES

22 XXXXX920B GUERRICABEITIA IZAGUIRRE Julen AULA 3

23 XXXXX257N GUTIERREZ ALARCON Marc SALA D'ACTES

24 XXXXX084L HIGUERAS CALERO Carolina SALA D'ACTES

25 XXXXX637K IRUIN LULUAGA Xabat SALA D'ACTES

26 XXXXX214W JURADO BAYLE Pau SALA D'ACTES

27 XXXXX430B LAREQUI DE FRANCISCO Juan Carlos SALA D'ACTES
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28 XXXXX356N LLARDEN DE CASTELLARNAU Nil SALA D'ACTES

29 XXXXX18 LUVINI Marcos AULA 3

30 XXXXX657L MAJÓ ARILLA Ariadna SALA D'ACTES

31 XXXXX942T MARCÉ JANÉ Júlia SALA D'ACTES

32 XXXXX587Q MARQUEZ ROS Ares SALA D'ACTES

33 XXXXX729X MARTÍ VALENTÍ Alai SALA D'ACTES

34 XXXXX152R MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA Marina AULA 3

35 XXXXX981C MASSÓ GOMEZ Vinyet SALA D'ACTES

36 XXXXX117D MATEO AGUILAR Marc SALA D'ACTES

37 XXXXX320D MAYOR SOLIS Claudia SALA D'ACTES

38 XXXXX599M MOTA MONTERO Roger AULA 3

39 XXXXX926B MOYA COLS Mònica AULA 3

40 XXXXX038R MUÑOZ COLLADO Alejandro AULA 3

41 XXXXX121T ORTIZ FERRERES Maria  SALA D'ACTES

42 XXXXX191Y PACHON RIVAS Iker SALA D'ACTES

43 XXXXX451N PARRA BELLON Aitor AULA 3

44 XXXXX165K PAULET PERRAMON Arnau SALA D'ACTES

45 XXXXX56 PONS MASDEFONT Marçal AULA 3

46 XXXXX812C PRATS LÓPEZ Nil SALA D'ACTES

47 XXXXX589K RASET MESEGUER Joan SALA D'ACTES

48 XXXXX920Y ROIG FARRÀS Julià SALA D'ACTES

49 XXXXX179W SANCHEZ VALIENTE Ruth SALA D'ACTES

50 XXXXX118F SANS OSANZ Joana AULA 3

51 XXXXX920K SANSA CALL Maria d'Urgell AULA 3

52 XXXXX598X SEBASTIAN QUI Cristina AULA 3

53 XXXXX649H SOLANS BLASCO Joan SALA D'ACTES

54 XXXXX703D TIRADO SÁNCHEZ Alex SALA D'ACTES

55 XXXXX950D TORREMOCHA ECHAZARRA Nil SALA D'ACTES

56 XXXXX802N URGELL TASIES Marcel SALA D'ACTES

57 XXXXX937A URREA TREPAT Laia SALA D'ACTES

58 XXXXX592W VILAJOSANA I MARTORELL Pau SALA D'ACTES

59 XXXXX889T VILANNA RIERA David AULA 3
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                                         ASPIRANTS DE MITJA MUNTANYA

NIF 1er Cognom 2on Cognom Nom

1 XXXXX147P ALONSO CANALDA Elena AULA 3

2 XXXXX538A ALONSO COMAS Miquel AULA 3

3 XXXXX0F ANTYCHOWICZ Magdalena AULA 3

4 XXXXX246W DE LA CALZADA I JOVER Álvaro AULA 3

5 XXXXX511M DEL RIO ROMERO Braís AULA 3

6 XXXXX521Y DIVIU ALTAYÓ Josep AULA 3

7 XXXXX22 DUPUY Lea AULA 3

8 XXXXX571X FRANQUESA I PÉREZ Bernat AULA 3

9 XXXXX808X FRAU GAYA Francisco Jose AULA 3

10 XXXXX920B GUERRICABEITIA IZAGUIRRE Julen AULA 3

11 XXXXX1D JOUBERT Sylvain AULA 3

12 XXXXX203W LÓPEZ MARTÍ Oriol AULA 3

13 XXXXX18 LUVINI Marcos AULA 3

14 XXXXX152R MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA Marina AULA 3

15 XXXXX599M MOTA MONTERO Roger AULA 3

16 XXXXX926B MOYA COLS Mònica AULA 3

17 XXXXX038R MUÑOZ COLLADO Alejandro AULA 3

18 XXXXX585M ORTIZ I CORONADO Roger AULA 3

19 XXXXX451N PARRA BELLON Aitor AULA 3

20 XXXXXEE PICCA Ezequiel Gustavo AULA 3

21 XXXXX56 PONS MASDEFONT Marçal AULA 3

22 XXXXX812C PRATS LÓPEZ Nil AULA 3

23 XXXXX118F SANS OSANZ Joana AULA 3

24 XXXXX920K SANSA CALL Maria d'Urgell AULA 3

25 XXXXX598X SEBASTIAN QUI Cristina AULA 3

26 XXXXX802N URGELL TASIES Marcel AULA 3

27 XXXXX592W VILAJOSANA I MARTORELL Pau AULA 3

28 XXXXX889T VILANNA RIERA David AULA 3
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